Name

. Martin

. McKinney
. Ptaszek

. Adams

. Kessler

. McGlynn
C. Reed

D. Pierce

D. Stephens
E. White

J. Reiff

J. Tarr

J. Tullos

J. Weber

L. Swims

L. Taylor

M. Howard
M. Nelson
M. Tambellini
P. Kappes
S. Boone

S. Brown

S. Lowery
T. Porter
W. Cox
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Department
Public Affairs
Sales
Marketing
Sales
Marketing
Sales
Marketing
Sales
Marketing
Marketing
Executive
Marketing
Executive
Sales

Sales
Marketing
Marketing
Sales
Marketing
Public Affairs
Sales
Executive
Marketing
Sales
Executive

Title

Data Specialist

Sales Manager

Director of Advertising

Goup Communications and Services Manager
Director of Content

National Sales Manager
Information Specialist

Vice President of Sales

Director of Communications

Web Manager

Executive Operations Manager
Content Specialist

Operations Assistant

Group Sales & Services Coordinator
Group Sales & Services Coordinator
Public Relations Manager
Marketing & PR Assistant

Senior Sales Manager

Vice President of Marketing and Deputy Director

Director of Public Affairs
National Sales Manager
President & CEO

Public Relations Specialist
Senior Sales Manager

Vice President of Administration

17-18
Salary
39,000
40,294
70,377
44,154
59,000
57,200
34,838
104,832
79,431
63,648
55,596
45,000
33,000
33,280
34,611
53,000
33,280
57,200
156,000
62,400
57,200
218,387
41,600
59,668
75,217



