			17-18
Name	Department	Title	Salary
B. Martin	Public Affairs	Data Specialist	39,000
B. McKinney	Sales	Sales Manager	40,294
B. Ptaszek	Marketing	Director of Advertising	70,377
C. Adams	Sales	Goup Communications and Services Manager	44,154
C. Kessler	Marketing	Director of Content	59,000
C. McGlynn	Sales	National Sales Manager	57,200
C. Reed	Marketing	Information Specialist	34,838
D. Pierce	Sales	Vice President of Sales	104,832
D. Stephens	Marketing	Director of Communications	79,431
E. White	Marketing	Web Manager	63,648
J. Reiff	Executive	Executive Operations Manager	55,596
J. Tarr	Marketing	Content Specialist	45,000
J. Tullos	Executive	Operations Assistant	33,000
J. Weber	Sales	Group Sales & Services Coordinator	33,280
L. Swims	Sales	Group Sales & Services Coordinator	34,611
L. Taylor	Marketing	Public Relations Manager	53,000
M. Howard	Marketing	Marketing & PR Assistant	33,280
M. Nelson	Sales	Senior Sales Manager	57,200
M. Tambellini	Marketing	Vice President of Marketing and Deputy Director	156,000
P. Kappes	Public Affairs	Director of Public Affairs	62,400
S. Boone	Sales	National Sales Manager	57,200
S. Brown	Executive	President & CEO	218,387
S. Lowery	Marketing	Public Relations Specialist	41,600
T. Porter	Sales	Senior Sales Manager	59,668
W. Cox	Executive	Vice President of Administration	75,217